



Legislation Details

File #: K-1213-169 **Version:** 1 **Name:** Amendment No. One to Contract with Atkins for the 24th Avenue East Widening Project
Type: Contract **Status:** Passed
File created: 2/13/2018 **In control:** City Council
On agenda: 2/27/2018 **Final action:** 2/27/2018

Title: AMENDMENT NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1213-169: BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, AND ATKINS NORTH AMERICA INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$133,455 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF \$1,008,721.50 TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES FOR THE 24TH AVENUE EAST IMPROVEMENT PROJECT FROM LINDSEY STREET TO ROBINSON STREET AND BUDGET TRANSFER BETWEEN PROJECT ACCOUNTS.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File Atkins, 2. Location Map, 3. Amendment No 1, 4. K-1213-169, 5. Requisition

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/27/2018	1	City Council		